

State of Misconsin 2013 - 2014 LEGISLATURE



ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO SENATE BILL 267

January 23, 2014 – Offered by Representative BERNIER.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 9: on page 1, line 4, of the material inserted by senate
3	amendment 2, after " <u>document,</u> " insert " <u>the last 4 digits of</u> ".
4	2. Page 2, line 10: after "form" insert ". If the number on the identifying
5	document submitted by the elector has 6 or fewer digits, the clerk shall enter only
6	the last 2 digits of that number".
7	3. Page 2, line 14: on page 1, line 7, of the material inserted by senate
8	amendment 2, after " <u>document,</u> " insert " <u>the last 4 digits of</u> ".
9	4. Page 2, line 14: delete " <u>and</u> " and substitute " <u>. If the number on the</u>
10	identifying document submitted by the elector has 6 or fewer digits, the clerk shall
11	enter only the last 2 digits of that number. The municipal clerk or clerk's agent under
12	<u>s. 6.33 (5) (b)</u> ".

2013 – 2014 Legislature – 2 –

1	5. Page 3, line 2: after that line, on page 3, line 3, of the material inserted by
2	senate amendment 2, delete " <u>;</u> and" and substitute " ,and. The form shall also
3	include".
4	6. Page 3, line 16: before " <u>an</u> " insert "and".
5	7. Page 3, line 18: on page 3, line 11, of the material inserted by senate
6	amendment 2, delete that line and substitute "included a number that applies only
7	to the individual holding that document, up to the last 4 digits of that number. If the
8	number on the identifying document submitted by the elector had 6 or fewer digits,
9	the list under this paragraph may not contain more than the last 2 digits of that".
10	8. Page 3, line 18: delete ", and" and substitute ". The list under this paragraph
11	may contain".
12	9. Page 5, line 22: on page 3, line 22, of the material inserted by senate
13	amendment 2, after " <u>document,</u> " insert " <u>the last 4 digits of</u> ".
14	10. Page 5, line 22: after " <u>form</u> " insert " <u>. If the number on the identifying</u>
15	document submitted by the elector has 6 or fewer digits, the clerk shall enter only
16	the last 2 digits of that number".
17	(END)